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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

12 Chris Duran Men's Bodybuilding 

117 Kristine Scott Women's Figure 

12 Chris Duran 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

210 Jesse Snyder Men's Physique  

18 Sky Kinsman Women's Phsyque 

167 Nikky Rivera Women's Bikini 

   

   

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 John Young 1 

3 Tom Reynolds 2 

4 Mark Lindsey 3 

1 Wesley Pellam 4 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Rocky Nehk 1 

3 Tom Reynolds 2 

5 Wayne Knowles 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Dontay Moch 1 

7 Justin Sims 2 

8 Keith Fischer 3 

5 Wayne Knowles 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding  Bantam Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Marty Wisehart 1 

8 Keith Fischer 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Tom Reynolds 1 

   
   



Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Nikolas Karahalios 1 

2 John Young 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Christopher Duran 1 

7 Justin Sims 2 

1 Wesley Pellam 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Cody Simpson 1 

9 Dontay Moch 2 

13 Daniel Douglas 3 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

18 Sky Kinsman 1 

17 Cara Barnes 2 

16 Marie Richert 3 

15 Monica Johnson 4 

   



Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Tom Reynolds 1 

19 PJ Pelliccio 2 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Tom Reynolds 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Christopher Duran 1 

22 Major Stelly 2 

9 Dontay Moch 3 

25 Aaron Everett 4 

21 Samual Carey 5 

23 Michael Deneke 6 

20 Michael Franklin 7 

24 Matthew Rousseau 8 

19 PJ Pelliccio 9 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Christopher Duran 1 

22 Major Stelly 2 

11 Nikolas Karahalios 3 

26 Vincent Fielder 4 

27 T.J. O'Connor 5 

28 Joshau House 6 

10 Marty Wisehart 7 

21 Samual Carey 8 

20 Michael Franklin 9 

19 PJ Pelliccio 10 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class B   

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

33 Aaron Sage 1 

29 Ryan Deiter 2 

14 Cody Simpson 3 

9 Dontay Moch 4 

25 Aaron Everett 5 

31 Derrick Hannifin 6 

30 Jordan Guerra 7 

32 Steven Gabbert 8 

24 Matthew Rousseau 9 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

34 Tanner Spear 1 

35 Casey Coughlin 2 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

37 Anthony Collova 1 

36 Mike Pawlowski 2 

41 Edgardo Mojica 3 

40 Anthony Johnson 4 

39 Jeff Boston 5 

38 Glenn Graham 6 

59 Andrew Bush 7 

42 Anthony Ciesla 8 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

43 Aaron Rivera 1 

48 Mikyl Calovich 2 

49 Mason Feaker 3 

47 Michael Miller 4 

45 Jake Rozema 5 

44 Steve Larson 6 

46 Dustin Semenza 7 

50 John Lombardi 8 

   



Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 John Lombardi 1 

51 Steve Morgan 2 

52 John Malott 3 

54 Chuck Bridges 4 

53 Mike Jasper 5 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

57 Michael Acosta 1 

56 Travis Hunter 2 

60 Kenneth Strother 3 

39 Jeff Boston 4 

59 Andrew Bush 5 

58 Wesley Kendle 6 

55 Kyle Milnes 7 

209 Brandon Cooley 8 

51 Steve Morgan 9 

61 Andrew Thibodeau 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

62 Ramsey Corey 1 

36 Mike Pawlowski 2 

65 Kris Adams 3 

68 Uriah Williams 4 

63 David Oden 5 

64 Jesus Mireles 6 

66 Luis Garcia 7 

67 Tyler Kaminsky 8 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

48 Mikyl Calovich 1 

69 Vadim Kamenetsky 2 

72 Augie Lengling 3 

47 Michael Miller 4 

70 Tim Polanco 5 

45 Jake Rozema 6 

71 Mitch Mckinnon 7 

46 Dustin Semenza 8 

44 Steve Larson 9 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

210 Jesse Snyder 1 

74 Ovard Ambroise 2 

57 Michael Acosta 3 

56 Travis Hunter 4 

41 Edgardo Mojica 5 

73 Mickey Larm 6 

60 Kenneth Strother 7 

39 Jeff Boston 8 

55 Kyle Milnes 9 

58 Wesley Kendle 10 

51 Steve Morgan 10 

209 Brandon Cooley 10 

61 Andrew Thibodeau 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Lanyne Roshay 1 

76 David C asanova 2 

62 Ramsey Corey 3 

75 Michael Witham 4 

38 Glenn Graham 5 

78 Marcus McWhorter 6 

68 Uriah Williams 7 

64 Jesus Mireles 8 

63 David Oden 9 

66 Luis Garcia 10 

67 Tyler Kaminsky 10 

   
   



Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

80 Tyler Johnson 1 

34 Tanner Spear 2 

43 Aaron Rivera 3 

69 Vadim Kamenetsky 4 

37 Anthony Collova 5 

48 Mikyl Calovich 6 

36 Mike Pawlowski 7 

81 Clay Cantrell 8 

79 Nic Durso 9 

40 Anthony Johnson 10 

65 Kris Adams 10 

42 Anthony Ciesla 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

82 Stephen Bonhoff 1 

85 Rob Powell 2 

83 Damien Parrott 3 

72 Augie Lengling 4 

35 Casey Coughlin 5 

84 Jarvis Williams 6 

70 Tim Polanco 7 

49 Mason Feaker 8 

47 Michael Miller 9 

86 Uriah Dobell 10 

71 Mitch Mckinnon 10 

   
  



 

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

87 Rubie Childs 1 

91 Anne Keeler 2 

90 Michelle Winter 3 

89 Jame Leydecker 4 

92 Charito Smaw 5 

88 Kelly Vandervalk 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

91 Anne Keeler 1 

93 Nathalie Bedard 2 

94 Dawn Davis 3 

92 Charito Smaw 4 

95 Tanya Craven 5 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

87 Rubie Childs 1 

97 Olivia Taylor 2 

101 Alexandra Ciliento 3 

102 Michaela Shackelford 4 

104 Ashlee Knopf 5 

98 Alexis Hopkins 6 

103 Sandra Gayton 7 

99 Danielle Skaalure 8 

100 Karissa Crawford 9 

95 Tanya Craven 10 

92 Charito Smaw 10 

96 Cassandra Contreras 10 

   

Women's Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

107 Steely Davenport 1 

109 Brianne Vannelli 2 

108 Jillian Bagley 3 

105 Erika Stiller 4 

106 Julia McCoy 5 

93 Nathalie Bedard 6 

110 Rebecca Petit 7 

90 Michelle Winter 8 

111 Kylie Bayer 9 

113 Leah Housler 10 

114 Dominique Hernandez 10 

112 Jameelah Adams 10 

94 Dawn Davis 10 

   



Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

116 Kelsey Schroeder 1 

97 Olivia Taylor 2 

87 Rubie Childs 3 

101 Alexandra Ciliento 4 

102 Michaela Shackelford 5 

115 Annette Rodriguez 6 

104 Ashlee Knopf 7 

98 Alexis Hopkins 8 

99 Danielle Skaalure 9 

103 Sandra Gayton 10 

100 Karissa Crawford 10 

88 Kelly Vandervalk 10 

96 Cassandra Contreras 10 

   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 Kristine Scott 1 

107 Steely Davenport 2 

109 Brianne Vannelli 3 

118 Krystle Hodge 4 

119 Courtney Gray 5 

105 Erika Stiller 6 

108 Jillian Bagley 7 

106 Julia McCoy 8 

110 Rebecca Petit 9 

90 Michelle Winter 10 

111 Kylie Bayer 10 

113 Leah Housler 10 

114 Dominique Hernandez 10 

   



Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Karli Kingdeski 1 

120 Alexis Yanda 2 

123 Megan Hartig 3 

121 Alexis Simmons 4 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

128 Shannon Sklut 1 

130 Brigette Gold 2 

124 Jennifer Bann 3 

126 Latashia Byrd 4 

131 Alexis Ross 5 

125 Yana Gadaev 6 

132 Marilyn Nieves 7 

129 Seriah Bedolfe 8 

133 Michelle Alexander 9 

134 Deanna Lucky 10 

127 Janene Sudis 10 

208 Kelly Trewhella 10 

135 Kerri Lombardi 10 

  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

137 Elizabeth Palace 1 

145 Laly Pena 2 

141 Tracy Kingdeski 3 

143 Natalie Waddell 4 

144 Whitney Harvey 5 

138 Liz Gaston 6 

136 Brooke Varga 7 

142 Veronica Niang 8 

140 Robyn Shunnara 9 

139 Maibritt Phalen 10 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

147 Paula Engerer 1 

132 Marilyn Nieves 2 

146 Lori Moore 3 

139 Maibritt Phalen 4 

148 Rocio Patel 5 

135 Kerri Lombardi 6 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

154 Vivian Ngo 1 

124 Jennifer Bann 2 

157 Elicia Vasquez 3 

150 Denise Benavides 4 

151 Janessa Milan 5 

125 Yana Gadaev 6 

156 Laura Magoulas 7 

153 Adriana Colon 8 

152 Ashley Porter 9 

155 Sara Hobbs 10 

149 Hannah Dounelis 10 

208 Kelly Trewhella 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

160 Brogan Burwick 1 

164 Rebecca Raney 2 

131 Alexis Ross 3 

159 Bre Robinson 4 

161 Liz McElaney 5 

163 Jessica Ladelfa 6 

134 Deanna Lucky 7 

121 Alexis Simmons 8 

162 Tiffany Scott 9 

127 Janene Sudis 10 

158 Christina Marquez 10 

148 Rocio Patel 10 

   
   



Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

167 Nikky Rivera 1 

171 Whitney Conner 2 

123 Megan Hartig 3 

170 Amy Johnston 4 

168 Kristyn Gallegos 5 

165 Amanda Lawrence 6 

129 Seriah Bedolfe 7 

166 Nicole Wakamatsu 8 

169 Ariel Masterson 9 

172 Karli Secrist 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

175 Maggie Rios 1 

182 Maria Lorence 2 

173 Johnyee Windsor 3 

177 Anna Dzypetruk 4 

180 Anna Maguarany 5 

176 Natalie Vargas 6 

178 Amity King 7 

179 Heather Jozwick 8 

138 Liz Gaston 9 

183 Lexus Schrader 10 

181 Maura Del Toro 10 

174 Michel Logan 10 

184 Shaylene Kershner 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Karli Kingdeski 1 

145 Laly Pena 2 

186 Morgan Betancourt 3 

187 Caileen Walker 4 

141 Tracy Kingdeski 5 

189 Monica Skonieczny 6 

190 Heather DeBeaux 7 

143 Natalie Waddell 8 

185 Lindsey Chapin 9 

142 Veronica Niang 10 

140 Robyn Shunnara 10 

139 Maibritt Phalen 10 

188 Chandra Hetherington 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

194 Kathryn Jamison 1 

199 Kasey Stanchek 2 

195 Lauren Butler 3 

197 Chelsea Stonestreet 4 

191 Jess Hutchens 5 

144 Whitney Harvey 6 

196 Makaila Peterson 7 

192 Jessica Reiser 8 

147 Paula Engerer 9 

198 Holly Wood 10 

146 Lori Moore 10 

193 Barbara Fischer 10 

   



Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

154 Vivian Ngo 1 

200 Najlah Muhammed 2 

120 Alexis Yanda 3 

151 Janessa Milan 4 

157 Elicia Vasquez 5 

201 Le'Kenya Marie Tinnelle 6 

149 Hannah Dounelis 7 

150 Denise Benavides 8 

152 Ashley Porter 9 

153 Adriana Colon 10 

155 Sara Hobbs 10 

156 Laura Magoulas 10 

208 Kelly Trewhella 10 

   

Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

202 Taylor Lofton 1 

131 Alexis Ross 2 

159 Bre Robinson 3 

160 Brogan Burwick 4 

203 Jeanie NG 5 

130 Brigette Gold 6 

162 Tiffany Scott 7 

163 Jessica Ladelfa 8 

158 Christina Marquez 9 

121 Alexis Simmons 10 

   
  



   

Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

167 Nikky Rivera 1 

164 Rebecca Raney 2 

204 Taylor Tolman 3 

123 Megan Hartig 4 

161 Liz McElaney 5 

126 Latashia Byrd 6 

134 Deanna Lucky 7 

166 Nicole Wakamatsu 8 

133 Michelle Alexander 9 

127 Janene Sudis 10 

   

Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

205 Shelby Helwig 1 

171 Whitney Conner 2 

128 Shannon Sklut 3 

175 Maggie Rios 4 

165 Amanda Lawrence 5 

170 Amy Johnston 6 

129 Seriah Bedolfe 7 

168 Kristyn Gallegos 8 

169 Ariel Masterson 9 

174 Michel Logan 10 

172 Karli Secrist 10 

   
  



   

Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

180 Anna Maguarany 1 

173 Johnyee Windsor 2 

177 Anna Dzypetruk 3 

178 Amity King 4 

182 Maria Lorence 5 

183 Lexus Schrader 6 

190 Heather DeBeaux 7 

176 Natalie Vargas 8 

138 Liz Gaston 9 

179 Heather Jozwick 10 

181 Maura Del Toro 10 

184 Shaylene Kershner 10 

   

Bikini Open Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

145 Laly Pena 1 

122 Karli Kingdeski 2 

187 Caileen Walker 3 

186 Morgan Betancourt 4 

141 Tracy Kingdeski 5 

189 Monica Skonieczny 6 

185 Lindsey Chapin 7 

206 Nisha Epps 8 

143 Natalie Waddell 9 

136 Brooke Varga 10 

142 Veronica Niang 10 

139 Maibritt Phalen 10 

   
   



Bikini Open Class G 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

137 Elizabeth Palace 1 

207 Taylor Sloot 2 

199 Kasey Stanchek 3 

195 Lauren Butler 4 

194 Kathryn Jamison 5 

197 Chelsea Stonestreet 6 

144 Whitney Harvey 7 

191 Jess Hutchens 8 

196 Makaila Peterson 9 

147 Paula Engerer 10 

192 Jessica Reiser 10 

198 Holly Wood 10 

 


